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~__»/ BISC 4/11/2022 --- 6/11/2022
Air Light Varmint - FINAL RESULTS
Posn Comp. No Name Target1 Target2 Target3 TOTAL Tie Break
Posn
1 43542 Elliott Annie 221.02 233.04 234.04 688.10 0
2 43858 West Ben 226.03 226.03 233.05 685.11 0
3 34037 Morgan Darren 225.05 225.04 234.02 684.11 0
4 26441 Seaman Glenn 233.03 228.04 222.03 683.10 0
5 43911 Sullivan Paul 218.02 225.05 232.05 675.12 0
6 43378 Neale Stuart 224.03 223.02 225.03 672.08 0
7 31323 Lightfoot Richard 229.01 230.01 213.01 672.03 0
8 45003 Piper Bill 214.00 219.04 238.03 671.07 0
9 44313 Frost Sonia 224.01 217.00 229.06 670.07 0
10 32793 Rowe Annette 229.03 224.02 216.01 669.06 0
11 34098 Maccora Marise 219.03 229.04 219.04 667.11 0
12 32998 Kiddle Scott 222.03 233.06 210.03 665.12 0
13 44617 Schultz Simon 221.04 223.04 219.00 663.08 0
14 44793 Smith Stefan 221.00 225.00 216.00 662.00 0
15 44489 Viljoen Cobus 220.02 220.00 221.05 661.07 0
16 33873 Lieng Henry 222.02 207.00 229.03 658.05 0
17 43143 Schneider Greg 216.02 220.06 218.04 654.12 0
18 51268 Keen David 217.02 224.01 212.00 653.03 0
19 42196 Thompson Tyrone 210.01 224.00 218.04 652.05 0
20 26969 Delaney Brett 222.00 220.01 210.02 652.03 0
21 43693 Simmons Bill 220.04 237.04 193.02 650.10 0
22 44940 Hubbard Darryl 213.01 213.01 220.04 646.06 0
23 50057 Cresp Mark 190.02 214.02 218.02 622.06 0
24 44411 Simmons Bernie 195.01 206.03 209.01 610.05 0
25 44922 Frost Cameron J 199.01 194.02 216.02 609.05 0
26 27902 Ashcroft Glen 186.00 210.00 204.00 600.00 0
27 44659 White Helen 189.01 183.00 212.01 584.02 0
28 44451 Purtell Roger 168.00 185.00 169.02 522.02 0
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~__ BISC 4/11/2022 --- 6/11/2022
Air Heavy Varmint - FINAL RESULTS
Posn Comp. No Name Target1 Target2 Target3 TOTAL Tie Break
Posn
1 43542  Elliott Annie A 234.03 235.06 233.03 702.12 0
2 44793  Smith Stefan A 229.00 242.06 231.03 702.09 0
3 34037  Morgan Darren A 235.04 232.01 233.01 700.06 0
4 44489  Viljoen Cobus A 234.02 225.01 235.04 694.07 0
5 45003  Piper Bill A 228.01 233.04 230.03 691.08 0
6 32998  Kiddle Scott A 227.01 235.05 227.02 689.08 0
7 44617  Schultz Simon A 229.06 230.07 229.04 688.17 0
8 43693  Simmons Bill A 226.02 236.06 226.02 688.10 0
9 43911 Sullivan Paul A 227.00 226.03 235.06 688.09 0
10 43378  Neale Stuart A 226.04 230.03 230.02 686.09 0
11 27902  Ashcroft Glen A 229.00 222.00 231.01 682.01 0
12 26441  Seaman Glenn A 225.04 236.02 219.02 680.08 0
13 32793  Rowe Annette A 221.05 230.03 227.02 678.10 0
14 31323  Lightfoot Richard A 228.06 212.01 232.06 672.13 0
15 42196  Thompson Tyrone A 214.04 227.01 228.03 669.08 0
16 44411  Simmons Bernie A 226.04 221.04 221.02 668.10 0
17 43143  Schneider Greg A 214.01 226.03 228.03 668.07 0
18 44313  Frost Sonia A 220.03 216.06 226.03 662.12 0
19 26969  Delaney Brett A 203.01 226.03 231.05 660.09 0
20 44940  Hubbard Darryl A 215.03 221.02 220.01 656.06 0
21 51268  Keen David A 216.01 218.02 220.00 654.03 0
22 50057  Cresp Mark A 225.03 206.01 220.06 651.10 0
23 44922  Frost Cameron J 216.00 209.01 221.03 646.04 0
24 43858  West Ben A 226.04 214.01 205.01 645.06 0
25 34098  Maccora Marise A 227.01 206.02 212.01 645.04 0
26 33873  Lieng Henry A 210.02 211.03 221.03 642.08 0
27 44659  White Helen A 198.01 184.01 194.00 576.02 0
28 44451  Purtell Roger A 186.00 189.03 179.00 554.03 0
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& 2022 National RBA Championships

41112022 --- 6/11/2022

Air Rifle 2 Gun - Final Results

_ % BISC

- =

Total Air Light Rifle Rimfire Heavy Rifle
1 1390.022 43542 Elliott Annie 221.02 233.04 23404 688.10 23403 23506 233.03 702.12
2 1384.017 34037 Morgan Darren 225.05 225.04 234.02 68411 23504 23201 233.01 700.06
3 1364.010 44793 Smith Stefan 221.00 22500 216.00 662.00 ~ 229.00 242.06 231.03 702.09
4 1363.021 43911 Sullivan Paul 218.02 22505 23205 67512 227.00 226.03 235.06 688.09
5 1363.018 26441 Seaman Glenn 233.03 228.04 22203 683.10 22504 236.02 219.02 680.08
6 1362.015 45003 Piper Bill 214.00 219.04 238.03 671.07 228.01 233.04 230.03 691.08
7 1358.017 43378 Neale Stuart 224.03 223.02 225.03 672.08 226.04 230.03 230.02 686.09
8 1355.014 44489 Viljoen Cobus 220.02 220.00 221.05 661.07 234.02 22501 23504 694.07
9 1354.020 32998 Kiddle Scott 222.03 233.06 210.03 66512 227.01 23505 227.02 689.08
10 1351.025 44617 Schultz Simon 221.04 223.04 219.00 663.08 229.06 230.07 229.04 688.17
11 1347.016 32793 Rowe Annette 229.03 224.02 216.01 669.06 ~ 221.05 230.03 227.02 678.10
12 1344.016 31323 Lightfoot Richard 229.01 230.01 213.01 672.03 228.06 212017 23206 672.13
13 1338.020 43693 Simmons  Bill 220.04 237.04 193.02 650.10 ~ 226.02 236.06 226.02 688.10
14 1332.019 44313 Frost Sonia 224.01  217.00 229.06 670.07 220.03 216.06 226.03 662.12
15 1330.017 43858 West Ben 226.03 226.03 233.05 68511 226.04 214017 20501 645.06
16 1322.019 43143 Schneider  Greg 216.02 220.06 218.04 65412 21401 226.03 228.03 668.07
17 1321.013 42196 Thompson  Tyrone 210.01 22400 218.04 652.05 21404 227.01 228.03 669.08
18 1312.015 34098 Maccora Marise 219.03  229.04 219.04 66711 227.01 206.02 212.01 645.04
19 1312.012 26969 Delaney Brett 222.00 220.01 210.02 652.03 203.01 226.03 231.05 660.09
20 1307.006 51268 Keen David 217.02 22401 212.00 653.03 216.01 218.02 220.00 654.03
21 1302.012 44940 Hubbard Darryl 213.01  213.01 220.04 646.06 21503 221.02 220.01 656.06
22 1300.013 33873 Lieng Henry 222.02 207.00 229.03 658.05 ~210.02 211.03 221.03 642.08
23 1282.001 27902 Ashcroft Glen 186.00 210.00 204.00 600.00 229.00 222.00 231.01 682.01
24 1278.015 44411 Simmons  Bernie 195.01  206.03 209.01 610.05  226.04 221.04 221.02 668.10
25 1273.016 50057 Cresp Mark 190.02  214.02 218.02 622.06 22503 206.01 220.06 651.10
26 1255.009 44922 Frost Cameron 199.01  194.02 216.02 609.05 ~ 216.00 209.01 221.03 646.04
27 1160.004 44659 White Helen 189.01  183.00 212.01 584.02  198.01 184.01 194.00 576.02
28 1076.005 44451 Purtell Roger 168.00 185.00 169.02 522.02  186.00 189.03 179.00  554.03
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Posn Comp.

27737
43911
44793
42778
44313
26643
44489
26644
44617
43693
32793
43862
26441
42196
51268
27829
31323
27734
44764
43858
26424
27735
44922
27873
26497
32998
43143
43378
50057
51893
45003
25648
44940
26427
44424
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4/11/2022---

BISC

No

Richards
Sullivan
Smith
Sondergeld
Frost
Mitchell
Viljoen
Mitchell
Schultz
Simmons
Rowe
Bardell
Seaman
Thompson
Keen
Robertson
Lightfoot
Jenkins
Rasmussen
West
Wilson
Jenkins
Frost
Robbs
Newton
Kiddle
Schneider
Neale
Cresp
Sevelj
Piper
Collaros
Hubbard
Knight
Holmes

Name

Rebecca
Paul
Stefan
Clinton
Sonia
Brian
Cobus
Jan
Simon
Bill
Annette
Norm
Glenn
Tyrone
David
Rob
Richard
Danae
Dane
Ben
Brett
David
Cameron
Jason
Darren
Scott
Greg
Stuart
Mark
Andrew
Bill

Bill
Darryl
Geoff
Chloe

SHOOTING CENTRE

Sunday, 6 November 2022

Target 1

243.09
245.08
24510
243.05
241.11
236.07
239.06
24410
238.06
227.07
240.06
237.09
240.07
239.07
242.04
243.07
234.07
239.07
236.02
233.07
235.06
241.09
235.06
235.02
237.07
231.02
229.03
231.04
235.08
229.04
237.03
232.04
229.02
244.08
222.05

Target 2

248.13
243.10
242.08
248.11
240.09
238.08
238.05
237.04
246.08
248.09
241.09
239.07
24511
242.08
236.04
242.09
241.07
235.10
238.07
235.08
234.04
235.04
239.08
236.09
228.04
237.07
236.05
237.02
233.05
239.07
231.02
232.01
232.07
233.04
241.09

6/11/2022

Rimfire I'ntl Sporter - FINAL RESULTS

Target 3

241.04
238.12
239.05
234.04
240.10
246.14
243.14
239.09
236.05
24410
238.05
242.09
233.04
237.06
240.07
231.03
239.09
239.10
239.06
243.06
241.10
234.05
234.07
236.04
239.09
236.09
237.08
234.05
230.04
230.04
229.05
232.02
234.08
218.02
231.08

TOTAL Tie Break

732.26
726.30
726.23
725.20
721.30
720.29
720.25
720.23
720.19
719.26
719.20
718.25
718.22
718.21
718.15
716.19
714.23
713.27
713.15
711.21
710.20
710.18
708.21
707.15
704.20
704.18
702.16
702.11
698.17
698.15
697.10
696.07
695.17
695.14
694.22
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Posn Comp. No Name
36 43884 Steele Tony
37 44412  Conroy David
38 44826 Van Gaal Robert
39 44411 Simmons Bernie
40 34681 Matczak Kai
41 26969 Delaney Brett
42 34098 Maccora Marise
43 34037 Morgan Darren
44 51857 Clarke Colin
45 28092  Wilson David
46 44659 White Helen
47 50968 Lowe Jason
48 44451 Purtell Roger
49 91476  Oconnor Paige
o0 44557  Appleby lan
@|BRiSBANE
INTERNATIONAL
SHOOTING CeENTRE

Sunday, 6 November 2022
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Target 1

230.05
207.04
222.05
228.07
218.03
219.03
226.05
225.04
216.02
209.00
240.05
215.03
151.00
0.00
0.00

Target 2

236.04
24213
230.05
223.04
236.06
231.04
224.01
226.03
228.03
226.04
238.07
217.04
178.00
0.00
0.00

Target 3 TOTAL Tie Break
Posn
228.02 694.11 0
237.06 686.23 0
233.06 685.16 0
234.05 685.16 0
228.06 682.15 0
231.07 681.14 0
231.06 681.12 0
220.03 671.10 0
224.07 668.12 0
233.04 668.08 0
168.04 646.16 0
210.02 642.09 0
191.01 520.01 0
0.00 0.00 0
0.00 0.00 0

Grnels
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s BIsC 4/11/2022--  6/11/2022
Rimfire Light Varmint - FINAL RESULTS
Posn Comp. No Name Target1 Target2 Target3 TOTAL Tie Break
Posn
1 26424 Wilson Brett 246.16 249.17 249.10 744.43 0
2 42196 Thompson Tyrone 245.08 245.10 245.10 735.28 0
3 42778 Sondergeld Clinton 242.11 247.10 246.07 735.28 0
4 44793 Smith Stefan 243.15 244.11 246.10 733.36 0
5 43693 Simmons Bill 242.09 243.05 248.15 733.29 0
6 51268 Keen David 243.10 245.09 245.05 733.24 0
7 43542 Elliott Annie 240.09 247.11 245.13 732.33 0
8 32793 Rowe Annette 244.12 242.09 245.07 731.28 0
9 43911 Sullivan Paul 245.10 241.08 244.09 730.27 0
10 44489 Viljoen Cobus 241.04 244.07 244.08 729.19 0
11 27737 Richards Rebecca 240.09 242.08 246.14 728.31 0
12 43378 Neale Stuart 245.11 236.08 247.11 728.30 0
13 27873 Robbs Jason 246.11 240.08 241.10 727.29 0
14 44764 Rasmussen Dane 242.06 241.09 244.13 727.28 0
15 50057 Cresp Mark 237.08 243.09 246.12 726.29 0
16 44940 Hubbard Darryl 242.09 235.06 249.09 726.24 0
17 27735 Jenkins David 245.09 238.04 243.07 726.20 0
18 26644 Mitchell Jan 234.06 245.06 246.14 725.26 0
19 31323 Lightfoot Richard 240.09 245.09 240.07 725.25 0
20 43862 Bardell Norm 239.06 240.06 246.10 725.22 0
21 44617 Schultz Simon 240.10 243.10 240.10 723.30 0
22 26497 Newton Darren 237.10 243.10 243.09 723.29 0
23 26969 Delaney Brett 244.10 240.10 239.07 723.27 0
24 44313 Frost Sonia 240.06 242.11 241.08 723.25 0
25 26643 Mitchell Brian 233.07 245.08 245.09 723.24 0
26 45003 Piper Bill 235.10 242.06 244.12 721.28 0
27 44412 Conroy David 245.11 240.10 235.07 720.28 0
28 51893 Sevelj Andrew 242.07 242.09 236.08 720.24 0
29 25648 Collaros Bill 238.05 237.06 245.10 720.21 0
30 50968 Lowe Jason 240.09 237.09 242.09 719.27 0
31 44826 Van Gaal Robert 237.06 240.08 241.08 718.22 0
32 26441 Seaman Glenn 241.05 238.05 238.06 717.16 0
33 43143 Schneider Greg 241.07 236.04 239.09 716.20 0
34 27902 Ashcroft Glen 235.03 241.06 240.08 716.17 0
35 27734 Jenkins Danae 236.06 233.04 245.11 714.21 0
@l%@ggﬁRﬁONAL ) Of/w
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Posn Comp. No Name Target1 Target2 Target3  TOTAL Tie Break

Posn
36 28092 Wilson David 239.07 241.10 234.02 714.19 0
37 44982 Bawden Shane 236.06 231.05 246.11 713.22 0
38 43858 West Ben 244.08 232.07 234.09 710.24 0
39 44785 Sheehy Roger 242.09 232.04 236.03 710.16 0
40 52065 Cowburn Barry 236.07 238.07 235.06 709.20 0
41 27829 Robertson Rob 223.05 247.10 238.07 708.22 0
42 34037 Morgan Darren 228.05 230.05 249.10 707.20 0
43 33873 Lieng Henry 229.04 235.03 242.11 706.18 0
44 43884 Steele Tony 227.03 233.06 245.14 705.23 0
45 44922 Frost Cameron J 235.02 229.03 241.09 705.14 0
46 44411 Simmons Bernie 236.07 229.05 238.09 703.21 0
47 32998 Kiddle Scott 240.02 226.04 237.08 703.14 0
48 44877 Lindley Sophia J 232.02 235.02 236.06 703.10 0
49 44424 Holmes Chloe 236.04 224.03 242.11 702.18 0
50 34098 Maccora Marise 226.03 226.03 247.10 699.16 0
51 34681 Matczak Kai J 241.03 217.05 241.05 699.13 0
52 52317 Mclaughlan Fran 229.04 232.06 234.07 695.17 0
53 51857 Clarke Colin 226.04 227.04 230.06 683.14 0
54 44659 White Helen 208.01 220.02 222.04 650.07 0
55 44451 Purtell Roger 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
56 28069 Williamson Scott 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
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&j& 2022 National RBA Championships

N BISC 4/11/2022 --- 6/11/2022
Rimfire Heavy Varmint - FINAL RESULTS
Posn Comp. No Name Target1 Target2 Target3 TOTAL Tie Break
Posn
1 27737 Richards Rebecca 248.08 246.11 246.14 740.33 0
2 44617 Schultz Simon 24717 244.08 24712 738.37 0
3 43543 Elliott Stuart 243.09 248.13 24713 738.35 0
4 44286 Roulston Greg 245.09 246.10 24713 738.32 0
5 43378 Neale Stuart 244.09 248.11 24513 737.33 0
6 34037 Morgan Darren 243.11 24710 247.09 737.30 0
7 26424 Wilson Brett 245.13 24512 246.10 736.35 0
8 43542 Elliott Annie 246.09 24512 24510 736.31 0
9 26441 Seaman Glenn 247.15 24413 244.06 735.34 0
10 27735 Jenkins David 247.10 244 11 24410 735.31 0
11 42778 Sondergeld Clinton 246.09 248.13 241.08 735.30 0
12 43693 Simmons Bill 245.13 247.08 24211 734.32 0
13 44793 Smith Stefan 245.08 24512 243.12 733.32 0
14 44756 Vorgias Steve 244.09 241.10 248.08 733.27 0
15 44424 Holmes Chloe 243.09 247.09 243.09 733.27 0
16 26644 Mitchell Jan 24511 246.13 241.10 732.34 0
17 51893 Sevelj Andrew 24411 243.11 245.12 732.34 0
18 43911 Sullivan Paul 24412 24414 244.07 732.33 0
19 26497 Newton Darren 246.11 244.09 241.11 731.31 0
20 50057 Cresp Mark 240.08 246.13 245.08 731.29 0
21 51268 Keen David 242.10 240.09 24713 729.32 0
22 43143 Schneider Greg 242.06 240.07 247.08 729.21 0
23 42196 Thompson Tyrone 245.09 243.06 241.06 729.21 0
24 43862 Bardell Norm 240.05 243.06 246.10 729.21 0
25 26643 Mitchell Brian 245.14 239.08 244 11 728.33 0
26 43858 West Ben 239.07 246.08 243.12 728.27 0
27 44489 Viljoen Cobus 242.08 244.08 242.08 728.24 0
28 45003 Piper Bill 246.10 242.08 238.09 726.27 0
29 32998 Kiddle Scott 245.10 236.07 24411 725.28 0
30 26427 Knight Geoff 245.06 240.08 240.09 725.23 0
31 28160 Dunn Andrew 240.04 242.08 243.09 725.21 0
32 27873 Robbs Jason 237.09 24413 243.11 724.33 0
33 43884 Steele Tony 24212 238.10 244.08 724.30 0
34 31323 Lightfoot Richard 24412 247.07 233.06 724.25 0
35 44764 Rasmussen Dane 244.09 238.08 242.08 724.25 0
36 44826 Van Gaal Robert 240.08 243.08 240.09 723.25 0
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Posn Comp. No Name Target1 Target2 Target3 TOTAL Tie Break

Posn
37 52065 Cowburn Barry 238.08 243.10 240.08 721.26 0
38 27734 Jenkins Danae 245.14 234.08 241.06 720.28 0
39 26969 Delaney Brett 245.10 237.08 237.08 719.26 0
40 44755 Vorgias Ethan 243.08 234.06 241.07 718.21 0
41 44659 White Helen 242.06 234.05 241.08 717.19 0
42 44877 Lindley Sophia J 235.06 239.07 242.06 716.19 0
43 44493 Calcutt Mitch 236.08 239.07 240.09 715.24 0
44 33873 Lieng Henry 235.06 243.08 237.08 715.22 0
45 50968 Lowe Jason 242.09 239.07 233.06 714.22 0
46 44940 Hubbard Darryl 240.12 235.07 238.09 713.28 0
47 51857 Clarke Colin 238.10 240.06 235.08 713.24 0
48 44557 Appleby lan 236.06 238.10 239.04 713.20 0
49 32793 Rowe Annette 244.06 235.06 234.07 713.19 0
50 44313 Frost Sonia 241.08 239.06 233.03 713.17 0
51 25648 Collaros Bill 236.03 242.07 234.05 712.15 0
52 28092 Wilson David 238.09 238.09 235.05 711.23 0
93 44922 Frost Cameron J 243.09 234.09 232.06 709.24 0
94 44785 Sheehy Roger 233.06 239.09 236.07 708.22 0
95 44411 Simmons Bernie 240.11 240.07 227.03 707.21 0
56 44982 Bawden Shane 242.07 232.05 233.06 707.18 0
57 44412 Conroy David 238.04 235.09 231.04 704.17 0
58 52317 McLaughlan Fran 232.10 232.05 232.05 696.20 0
99 44518 Martin Phil 237.08 235.05 224.06 696.19 0
60 27902 Ashcroft Glen 232.07 229.05 235.06 696.18 0
61 34681 Matczak Kai J 223.04 237.06 236.05 696.15 0
62 34098 Maccora Marise 228.01 232.05 236.03 696.09 0
63 27934 Ryan Geoff 231.06 234.06 229.03 694.15 0
64 27829 Robertson Rob 230.03 230.03 233.04 693.10 0
65 28161 Dunn Stella J 237.08 228.02 227.03 692.13 0
66 44451 Purtell Roger 227.01 205.01 216.04 648.06 0
67 43811 Jones Matt 221.03 207.00 214.03 642.06 0
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Rimfire 2 Gun(RLV + RHV) - Final Results

Total
1480.078

1470.058
1468.064
1468.064
1467.061
1466.068
1465.063
1464.049
1462.060
1462.056
1461.067
1461.051
1457.060
1457.058
1457.043
1454.060
1454.043
1452.058
1452.050
1451.062
1451.057
1451.053
1449.050
1447.055
1445.041
1444.050
1444.047
1442.053
1441.047
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2022 National RBA Championships

BISC

26424 Wilson
42778 Sondergeld
43542Elliott
27737 Richards
43693 Simmons
44793 Smith
43378Neale
42196 Thompson
43911 Sullivan
51268 Keen

44617 Schultz
27735 Jenkins
26644 Mitchell
50057 Cresp
44489 Viljoen
26497 Newton
43862 Bardell
51893 Sevelj
26441 Seaman
27873 Robbs
26643 Mitchell
44764 Rasmussen
31323 Lightfoot
45003 Piper
43143 Schneider
34037 Morgan
32793 Rowe
26969 Delaney
44826 Van Gaal

Brett
Clinton
Annie
Rebecca
Bill
Stefan
Stuart
Tyrone
Paul
David
Simon
David
Jan
Mark
Cobus
Darren
Norm
Andrew
Glenn
Jason
Brian
Dane
Richard
Bill
Greg
Darren
Annette
Brett
Robert

SHOOTING CeENTRE

Monday, 7 November 2022

246.16
242.11
240.09
240.09
242.09
243.15
245.11
245.08
245.10
243.10
240.10
245.09
234.06
237.08
241.04
237.10
239.06
242.07
241.06
246.11
233.07
242.06
240.09
235.10
241.07
228.05
244.12
244.10
237.06

4/11/2022 ---6/11/2022

Rimfire Light Rifle

249.17
24710
247.11
242.08
243.05
244.11
236.08
245.10
241.08
245.09
243.10
238.04
245.06
243.09
244.07
243.10
240.06
242.09
238.05
240.08
245.08
241.09
245.09
242.06
236.04
230.05
242.09
240.10
240.08

249.10
246.07
245.13
246.14
248.15
246.10
247.11
245.10
244.09
245.06
240.10
243.07
246.14
246.12
244.08
243.09
246.10
236.08
238.06
241.10
245.09
244.13
240.07
244.12
239.09
249.10
245.07
239.07
241.08

744.43
735.28
732.33
728.31
733.29
733.36
728.30
735.28
730.27
733.24
723.30
726.20
725.26
726.29
729.19
723.29
725.22
720.24
717.16
727.29
723.24
727.28
725.25
721.28
716.20
707.20
731.28
723.27
718.22

245.13
246.09
246.09
248.08
245.13
245.08
244.09
245.09
244.12
242.10
247.17
247.10
245.11
240.08
242.08
246.11
240.05
244.11
247.15
237.09
245.14
244.09
244.12
246.10
242.06
243.11
244.06
245.10
240.08

Rimfire Heavy Rifle
24512 246.10
248.13  241.08
24512 24510
246.11  246.14
247.08  242.11
24512 243.12
248.11 24513
243.06  241.06
244.14  244.07
240.09 24713
244.08  247.12
24411 244.10
246.13  241.10
246.13  245.08
244.08  242.08
244.09  241.11
243.06  246.10
24311 24512
24413 244.06
24413 243.11
239.08  244.11
238.08  242.08
247.07  233.06
242.08  238.09
240.07  247.08
24710  247.09
235.06  234.07
237.08  237.08
243.08  240.09

RIMFIRE & AIR RIFLE
BENCHREST CLUB INC.

736.35
735.30
736.31
740.33
734.32
733.32
737.33
729.21
732.33
729.32
738.37
735.31
732.34
731.29
728.24
731.31
729.21
732.34
735.34
724.33
728.33
724.25
724.25
726.27
729.21
737.30
713.19
719.26
723.25
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Total Rimfire Light Rifle Rimfire Heavy Rifle

30 1439.052 44940Hubbard Darryl 242.09 23506 249.09 726.24 240.12 235.07 238.09 713.28
31 1438.051 43858 West Ben 244.08 23207 234.09 710.24| 239.07 246.08 243.12 728.27
32 1436.042 44313 Frost Sonia 240.06 24211 241.08 723.25( 241.08 239.06 233.03 71317
33 1435.045 44424Holmes Chloe 236.04 224.03 24211 70218 243.09 247.09 243.09 7133.27
34 1434.049 27734 Jenkins Danae 236.06 233.04 24511 T14.21 245.14  234.08 241.06 720.28
35 1433.049 50968 Lowe Jason 240.09 237.09 242.09 T719.27| 242.09 239.07 233.06 714.22
36 1432.036 25648 Collaros Bill 238.05 237.06 24510 720.21 236.03 242.07 23405 71215
37 1430.046 52065 Cowburn Barry 236.07 23807 23506 709.20 238.08 243.10 240.08 721.26
38 1429.053 43884 Steele Tony 227.03 233.06 24514 70523 24212 23810 244.08 724.30
39 1428.042 32998Kiddle Scott 240.02 226.04 237.08 703.14| 24510 236.07 24411 725.28
40 1425.042 28092 Wilson David 239.07 24110 234.02 71419 23809 238.09 23505 711.23
41 1424.045 44412 Conroy David 24511 24010 235.07 720.28| 238.04 23509 231.04 T704.17
42 1421.040 33873Lieng Henry 229.04 23503 24211 70618 23506 243.08 237.08 715.22
43 1420.040 44982Bawden Shane 236.06 231.05 246.11 713.22| 242.07 232.05 233.06 707.18
44 1419.029 44877 Lindley Sophia 232.02 23502 236.06 70310 23506 239.07 24206 716.19
45 1418.038 44785Sheehy Roger 242.09 23204 236.03 71016 233.06 239.09 236.07 708.22
46 1414.038 44922Frost Cameron 235.02 229.03 241.09 70514 243.09 234.09 23206 709.24
47 1412.035 27902 Ashcroft Glen 235.03 241.06 240.08 711647 23207 229.05 23506 696.18
48 1410.042 44411Simmons  Bernie 236.07 229.05 238.09 703.21 240.11  240.07  227.03 707.21
49 1401.032 27829Robertson  Rob 223.05 24710 238.07 708.22( 230.03 230.03 233.04 693.10
50 1396.038 51857 Clarke Colin 226.04 227.04 230.06 683.14 23810 240.06 23508 713.24
51 1395.028 34681Matczak Kai 241.03  217.05 241.05 69913 223.04 237.06 236.05 696.15
52 1395.025 34098 Maccora Marise 226.03 226.03 247.10 699.16 228.017 232.05 236.03 696.09
53 1391.037 52317McLaughlan Fran 229.04 23206 234.07 69547 23210 232.05 232.05 696.20
54 1367.026 44659 White Helen 208.01 220.02 222.04 650.07 24206 234.05 241.08 71719
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Total
2200.090 27737 Richards

—_

2 2195.078 42778 Sondergeld
3 2192.091 44793 Smith

4 2190.098 26424 Wilson

5 2188.090 43911 Sullivan

6 2186.087 43693 Simmons
7 2182.070 42196 Thompson
8 2181.086 44617 Schultz

9 2180.071 51268 Keen

10 2177.083 26644 Mitchell

11 2177.068 44489 Viljoen

12 2172.068 43862 Bardell

13 2171.086 26643 Mitchell

14 2171.069 27735 Jenkins

15 2170.072 26441 Seaman
16 2167.074 43378 Neale

17 2164.068 44764 Rasmussen
18 2163.073 31323 Lightfoot
19 2163.067 32793 Rowe

BRISBANc
iINTERNATIONAL
SHOOTING CENTRE

Monday, 7 November 2022

Rebecca
Clinton
Stefan
Brett
Paul
Bill
Tyrone
Simon
David
Jan
Cobus
Norm
Brian
David
Glenn
Stuart
Dane
Richard

Annette

2022 National RBA Championships

240.09
242.11
243.15
246.16
245.10
242.09
245.08
240.10
243.10
234.06
241.04
239.06
233.07
245.09
241.05
245.11
242.06
240.09
244.12

Rimfire Light Rifle
242.08  246.14
247.10  246.07
24411 246.10
249.17  249.10
241.08  244.09
243.05  248.15
24510 24510
243.10  240.10
245.09  245.05
245.06  246.14
244.07  244.08
240.06  246.10
245.08  245.09
238.04  243.07
238.05  238.06
236.08  247.11
241.09  244.13
245.09  240.07
242.09  245.07

728.31
735.28
733.36
744.43
730.27
733.29
735.28
723.30
733.24
725.26
729.19
725.22
723.24
726.20
717.16
728.30
727.28
725.25
731.28

248.08
246.09
245.08
245.13
244.12
245.13
245.09
247.17
242.10
245.11
242.08
240.05
245.14
247.10
247.15
244.09
244.09
244.12
244.06

Rimfire Heavy Rifle
246.11  246.14
248.13  241.08
24512 24312
24512 246.10
24414 244.07
247.08  242.11
243.06  241.06
244.08  247.12
240.09 24713
246.13  241.10
244.08  242.08
243.06  246.10
239.08  244.11
24411 244.10
24413  244.06
248.11 24513
238.08  242.08
247.07  233.06
235.06  234.07

4/11/2022 --- 6/11/2022

Rimfire 3 Gun(IS + RLV + RHV) - Final Results

740.33
735.30
733.32
736.35
732.33
734.32
729.21
738.37
729.32
732.34
728.24
729.21
728.33
735.31
735.34
737.33
724.25
724.25
713.19

243.09
243.05
245.10
235.06
245.08
227.07
239.07
238.06
242.04
244.10
239.06
237.09
236.07
241.09
240.07
231.04
236.02
234.07
240.06

International Sporter

248.13 241.04 732.26
248.11 234.04 725.20
242.08 239.05 726.23
234.04 241.10 710.20
243.10 238.12 726.30
248.09 244.10 719.26
242.08 237.06 718.21
246.08 236.05 720.19
236.04 240.07 718.15
237.04 239.09 720.23
238.05 243.14 720.25
239.07 242.09 718.25
238.08 246.14 720.29
235.04 234.05 710.18
245.11 233.04 718.22
237.02 234.05 702.11
238.07 239.06 713.15
241.07 239.09 714.23
241.09 238.05 719.20
BENCHREST CLUB INC.
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

S

Total
2158.080

2158.077
2157.072
2155.075
2150.073
2149.072
2147.076
2147.057
2144.065
2134.069
2132.060
2129.067
2128.043
2126.063
2123.067
2123.064
2122.059
2117.051
2115.060
2110.068
2095.058
2093.050
2077.043

26497 Newton
27873 Robbs
44313 Frost
50057 Cresp
51893 Sevelj
43858 West
27734 Jenkins
43143 Schneider
45003 Piper
44940 Hubbard
32998 Kiddle
44424 Holmes
25648 Collaros
44826 Van Gaal
26969 Delaney
43884 Steele
44922 Frost
27829 Robertson
34037 Morgan
44412 Conroy
44411 Simmons
28092 Wilson
34681 Matczak

BRISBANc
iINTERNATIONAL
SHOOTING CENTRE

Monday, 7 November 2022

Darren
Jason
Sonia
Mark
Andrew
Ben
Danae
Greg
Bill
Darryl
Scott
Chloe
Bill
Robert
Brett
Tony
Cameron
Rob
Darren
David
Bernie
David
Kai

237.10
246.11
240.06
237.08
242.07
244.08
236.06
241.07
235.10
242.09
240.02
236.04
238.05
237.06
244.10
227.03
235.02
223.05
228.05
245.11
236.07
239.07
241.03

Rimfire Light Rifle

243.10
240.08
242.11
243.09
242.09
232.07
233.04
236.04
242.06
235.06
226.04
224.03
237.06
240.08
240.10
233.06
229.03
247.10
230.05
240.10
229.05
241.10
217.05

243.09
241.10
241.08
246.12
236.08
234.09
245.11
239.09
244.12
249.09
237.08
242.11
245.10
241.08
239.07
245.14
241.09
238.07
249.10
235.07
238.09
234.02
241.05

723.29
727.29
723.25
726.29
720.24
710.24
74.21
716.20
721.28
726.24
703.14
702.18
720.21
718.22
723.27
705.23
705.14
708.22
707.20
720.28
703.21
714.19
699.13

246.11
237.09
241.08
240.08
244.11
239.07
245.14
242.06
246.10
240.12
245.10
243.09
236.03
240.08
245.10
242.12
243.09
230.03
243.11
236.04
240.11
238.09
223.04

Rimfire Heavy Rifle
244.09  241.11
24413 24311
239.06  233.03
246.13  245.08
24311 24512
246.08  243.12
234.08  241.06
240.07  247.08
242.08  238.09
235.07  238.09
236.07  244.11
247.09  243.09
242.07  234.05
243.08  240.09
237.08  237.08
238.10  244.08
234.09  232.06
230.03  233.04
247.10  247.09
235.09  231.04
240.07  227.03
238.09  235.05
237.06  236.05

731.31
724.33
713.17
731.29
732.34
728.27
720.28
729.21
726.27
713.28
725.28
733.27
712.15
723.25
719.26
724.30
709.24
693.10
737.30
704.17
707.21
711.23
696.15

237.07
235.02
241.11
235.08
229.04
233.07
239.07
229.03
237.03
229.02
231.02
222.05
232.04
222.05
219.03
230.05
235.06
243.07
225.04
207.04
228.07
209.00
218.03

International Sporter

228.04  239.09  704.20
236.09  236.04 707.15
240.09  240.10  721.30
233.05 230.04  698.17
239.07  230.04  698.15
235.08 24306 T711.21
23510  239.10  713.27
236.05 237.08  702.16
231.02  229.05  697.10
232.07  234.08  695.17
237.07  236.09 704.18
241.09  231.08  694.22
232.01  232.02  696.07
230.05 233.06 685.16
231.04  231.07 681.14
236.04  228.02  694.11
239.08  234.07  708.21
242.09  231.03  716.19
226.03  220.03 671.10
242.13  237.06  686.23
223.04  234.05  685.16
226.04  233.04  668.08
236.06  228.06  682.15
Sornets
\%Io;{’:’ﬂtll RIFLE
BENCHREST CLUB INC.
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Total Rimfire Light Rifle Rimfire Heavy Rifle International Sporter

43 2076.037 34098 Maccora Marise 226.03  226.03 247.10 699.16( 228.01 23205 236.03 696.09| 226.05 224.01 231.06 681.12
44 2075.058 50968 Lowe Jason 240.09  237.09 24209 719.27| 242.09 239.07 233.06 T714.22| 21503 217.04  210.02  642.09
45 2064.050 51857 Clarke Colin 226.04  227.04  230.06 683.14( 23810 240.06 235.08 713.24| 216.02 228.03 224.07  668.12
46 2013.042 44659 White Helen 208.01  220.02  222.04 650.07( 242.06 23405 241.08 71719 240.05 23807 168.04  646.16
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=, 2022 Natlonal RBA Championships

ﬁ BISC 4/11/2022 --- 6/11/2022

A\ 4
== 5 Gun Championship - Final Results
Total RHV Agg RLV Agg IS Agg AHV Agg ALV Agg
1 3556.101 44793 Smith Stefan 733.32 733.36 726.23 702.09 662.00
2 3551.111 43911 Sullivan Paul 732.33 730.27 726.30 688.09 675.12
3 3533.090 26441 Seaman Glenn 735.34 717.16 718.22 680.08 683.10
4 3532.111 44617 Schultz Simon 738.37 723.30 720.19 688.17 663.08
5 3532.082 44489 Viljoen Cobus 728.24 729.19 720.25 694.07 661.07
6 3525.091 43378 Neale Stuart 737.33 728.30 702.11 686.09 672.08
7 3524.107 43693 Simmons Bill 734.32 733.29 719.26 688.10 650.10
8 3510.083 32793 Rowe Annette 713.19 731.28 719.20 678.10 669.06
9 3507.089 31323 Lightfoot Richard 724.25 725.25 714.23 672.13 672.03
10 3506.080 45003 Piper Bill 726.27 721.28 697.10 691.08 671.07
1 3503.083 42196 Thompson Tyrone 729.21 735.28 718.21 669.08 652.05
12 3499.077 34037 Morgan Darren 737.30 707.20 671.10 700.06 684.11
13 3489.091 44313 Frost Sonia 713.17 723.25 721.30 662.12 670.07
14 3487.077 51268 Keen David 729.32 733.24 718.15 654.03 653.03
15 3486.080 32998 Kiddle Scott 725.28 703.14 704.18 689.08 665.12
16 3479.089 43858 West Ben 728.27 710.24 711.21 645.06 685.11
17 3469.076 43143 Schneider Greg 729.21 716.20 702.16 668.07 654.12
18 3436.081 44940 Hubbard Darryl 713.28 726.24 695.17 656.06 646.06
19 3435.079 26969 Delaney Brett 719.26 723.27 681.14 660.09 652.03
20 3428.091 50057 Cresp Mark 731.29 726.29 698.17 651.10 622.06
21 3388.052 34098 Maccora Marise 696.09 699.16 681.12 645.04 667.11
22 3377.068 44922 Frost Cameron 709.24 705.14 708.21 646.04 609.05
23 3373.073 44411 Simmons Bernie 707.21 703.21 685.16 668.10 610.05
24 3173.046 44659 White Helen 717.19 650.07 646.16 576.02 584.02
B BN o Jlarpels
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